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HR Management Consultants
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 
   HR management consultants offer a broad array of business consulting services (as relate to HR). 

Examples include organizational consulting, change management solutions, and leadership development.

Achilles Group www.achillesgroup.com REC, T&D 

Astron Solutions www.astronsolutions.com BC, HRIS, I 

Berkshire Associates Inc. www.berkshire-aap.com HRIS, T&D 

Biddle Consulting Group Inc. www.biddle.com T&D 

Bloom & Wallace www.infullbloom.us PAE 

Career Management International, Inc. www.careermanagement.com T&D,  

CGI Group, Inc. www.cgi.com IT, EH, T&D 

Challenger, Gray & Christmas, Inc. www.challengergray.com REC 

CherryRoad Technologies Inc. www.cherryroad.com  

Cloud Eleven www.cloud11hr.com CON, T&D, REC 

Coleman Consulting www.coleman-consulting.com  

CoreCentive www.corecentive.com I, REC 

CorVirtus www.corvirtus.com REC 

CPS Human Resource Services www.cps.ca.gov/ REC, SCR, CON, T&D 

Crowe Horwath www.crowehorwath.com  F&A 

Cushion Employer Services www.cushioncorp.com BC, I,EH, T&D, SCR 

Deloitte Consulting LLP www.deloitte.com BC, HRIS, IT, CON, F&A 

Development Dimensions International  www.ddiworld.com REC, T&D 

EEO Consultants, Inc. www.eeoconsultants.com  

Employers Rx LLC www.employers-Rx.com BC, I, PEO, P, WEL 

Emslie Analytics www.emslieanalytics.eu  

ERI Economic Research Institute www.erieri.com PAE 

GA Human Resources www.gahumanresources.co.uk REC, T&D 

Gallagher, Flynn & Company LLP www.gfc.com WEL, F&A 

Gartner www.gartner.com FS, CON 

Gerstco, Inc. www.gerstco.com HRIS 

Glass Bead Consulting www.glassbeadconsulting.com CON, T&D 

Korn/Ferry International www.globalnovations.com T&D 

Grupo Apro www.grupoapro.com.mx BC, EH, I, IT, P, REC, CON, T&D 

Hay Group www.haygroup.com BC, I, HRS 

HR Asia Paci!c www.hr-asiapaci!c.com CON, IT 

HR Solutions, Inc. www.hrsolutions-inc.com REC, T&D 

COMPANY URL OTHER SERVICES
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HR to Go, Inc. www.HRtoGo.com T&D, REC, P 

HR Works, Inc. www.hrworks-inc.com HRIS, REC, T&D, BC 

HumanConcepts www.humanconcepts.com HRIS, T&D, IT 

Human-Net Outsourcing Ltd. www.humannet.cl REC, REL, T&D 

ICon Professional Services www.gotoicon.com EH, HRIS, REC, P 

iHouse www.ihouse.com BC, HRIS, IT, P 

Innovative Corporate Strategies www.ics-bpo.com BC, HRIS, P, REC, CON, CSR 

JAT Computer Consulting, Inc. www.jatnet.com IT 

Keystone Human Resources www.keystonehumanservices.org HB 

KPMG International www.kpmg.com BC, F&A, P 

Laurdan Associates, Inc. www.laurdan.com T&D, CON 

Lee Hecht Harrison www.lhh.com REC, T&D 

LSA Global www.lsaglobal.com T&D 

M Squared www.msquared.com REC, T&D 

PA Consulting Group www.paconsulting.com IT, CON 

PeopleSystems/NEC www.peoplesystems.com  

PricewaterhouseCoopers www.pwc.com F&A, WEL 

Professional HR Consulting Inc www.phrconsulting.biz BC, HB, P, PEO, T&D 

ResoureWorks, Inc. www.resourceworks.net BC, I, T&D, REC 

Right Management Consultants www.right.com REC, T&D 

San Diego Human Resources Consulting www.sdhrconsulting.com REC, T&D 

Sandra Hartog & Associates www.sandrahartogassoc.com REC 

Shared Time Human Resources Mgmt. www.sthrm.com BC, I, REC, SCR, T&D, 

Shore Consulting www.shore.com.mx HRIS, P, REC 

Smahrt Solutions www.smahrtsolutions.com BC, REC 

TalentKeepers, Inc. www.talentkeepers.com I, T&D 

The Benchmark Partners www.TheBenchmarkPartners.com EH, IT, HRIS, REC, 

The HR Team, Inc. www.thehrteam.com REC, T&D 

The Newman Group www.tng.futurestep.com IT, CON, T&D, REC, HRIS 

The Resource Connection www.resourceconnection.com F&A 

UM Global HR Inc. www.umglobalhr.com BC, CON 

YRCI www.yrci.com REC, CON 
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